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Roll Range Number of
SI No. Venue Room No. T To Candidates
1. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 118 225000001 | 225000100 100
2 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 135 225000101 | 225000190 90
3. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 140 225000191 | 225000325 135
4. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 141 225000326 | 225000475 150
5. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 143 225000476 | 225000635 178
6. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 202 225000636 | 225000849 196
7 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 203 225000850 | 225001069 220
8. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 209 225001070 | 225001169 100
9. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 212 225001170 | 225001259 90
10. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 216 225001260 | 225001355 96
11. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 231 225001356 | 225001465 110
12; Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 240 225001466 | 225001615 150
13, Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 242 225001616 | 225001744 129
14. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 244 225001745 | 225001922 174
15, Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 303 225001923 | 225002026 104
16. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 304 225002027 | 225002096 70
17. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 307 225002097 | 225002176 80
18. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 315 225002177 | 225002286 110
19. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 327 225002287 | 225002385 99
20. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 332 225002386 | 225002495 110
21. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 338 225002496 | 225002575 80
22. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka ) 345 225002576 | 225002775 200
23. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 255 225002776 | 225002915 140
24. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 256 225002916 | 225002985 70
25. Eden Mobhila College, Dhaka 354 225002986 | 225003055 70
26. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 355 225003056 | 225003125 70
27. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 356 225003126 | 225003195 70
28. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 451 225003196 | 225003335 140
29. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 453 225003336 | 225003475 140
30. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 454 225003476 | 225003545 70
31. Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 455 225003546 | 225003710 165
) Total= 3710
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sl Roll Range Number of
No. Eenug Rount.Nb: From - To Candidates
1 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 202 229000001 | 229000196 196
2 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 203 229000197 | 229000416 220
3 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 209 229000417 | 229000516 100
4 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 211 229000517 | 229000566 50
5 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 212 229000567 | 229000636 70
6 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 214 229000637 | 229000701 65
7 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 216 229000702 | 229000811 110
8 Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 225 229000812 | 229000901 90
9 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 226 229000902 | 229000981 80
10 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 231 229000982 | 229001091 110
11 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 237 229001092 | 229001141 | 50
12 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 238 229001142 | 229001206 65
13 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 239 229001207 | 229001266 60
14 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 240 229001267 | 229001416 150
15 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 242 229001417 | 229001545 129
16 | Eden Mohila College, Dhaka 244 229001546 | 229001723 178
Total= 1723
RS
SN @ DY
T TR AW (ol i)
o] (AR ~ATBIETS
(TIN: 5EC 9O
st wife 6 eraEaT S

> | A5, Rt TEetier, e Afbatey, B {1 o wfefae A (TFa) ) |

3 | (T “AfI5Ies, I 8 TRreifasiee, Mo ¢ B e siigwes, e, o1 |

© | YT, 30eH qET FeEe, ferT=[F, v |

8 | 2ITETE SR (G-, GTFT, et o, bt (Rreeffb ifsret-«er et 1306 APITR ARETR) |
@ | ST T |

C:\Users\wuser\Desktop\Letter Recruitment-2016.doc p-22



